IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx NEP 18.0022X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2025-09-02

Certificate No.: IECEx NEP 18.0022X
Date of issue: 2025-09-02
Page 3 of 4
Issue No: 3
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
EQUIPMENT:
Equipment and systems covered by this Certificate are as follows:
SPECIFIC CONDITIONS OF USE: YES as shown below:
TThe explosion-proof LED Lightings were provided by two lamp enclosures: HRD91-LED50-** for maximum lamp power 50W and HRD91-
LED100-** for maximum lamp power 100W. Each enclosure contains light source chamber, drive chamber with constant current source inside
and terminal chamber with two cemented joints among them. Three chamber enclosures consist of shell body and cover, made of die-casting
aluminium ZL102.
IIn the light source chamber, there are toughened glass, LED array and reflector. And inside the Ex “d” or Ex “e” terminal chamber,

IECEx NEP 18.0022X issue 3 Annex.pdf
Terminal type TC8050-25/3 added.
Shanghai Inspection and Testing Institute of Instruments
and Automatic Systems Co., Ltd. (SITIIAS)
National Supervision and Inspection Center for Explosion
Protection and Safety of Instrumentation (NEPSI)
103 Cao Bao Road, Shanghai 200233, China
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity of IECEx NEP 18.0022X Issue No.3
地址：上海漕宝路 103 号 9 号楼 电话：021-64368180 传真：021-64844580 邮编：200233
9# Building，103, Cao Bao Road, Shanghai, China  Tel: 021-64368180   Fax: 021-64844580
Page  1  of  1
Type code designation:
Electrical parameters:
Product type Lamp power(W) Rating voltage
HRD91-LED50-20* 20 AC 100~277V 50/60Hz,
AC 220~240V 50/60Hz,
DC100~250V
HRD91-LED50-30* 30
HRD91-LED50-40* 40
HRD91-LED50-50* 50
HRD91-LED100-60* 60
HRD91-LED100-70* 70
HRD91-LED100-80* 80
HRD91-LED100-90* 90
HRD91-LED100-100* 100